
Naugy Dogs 2015 Schedule 

Games are played at Rotary South, 100 Hotchkiss St., Naugatuck, Ct. 

Dates       Time 

Sunday, May 17     6pm 

Thursday, May 28     8pm 

Thursday, June 4     8pm 

Sunday, June 7     6pm 

Sunday, June 14     6pm 

Tuesday, June 16     8pm 

Thursday, June 18     8pm 

Sunday, June 21     6pm 

Tuesday, June 30     8pm 

Tuesday, July 7     8pm 

Thursday, July 9     8pm 

Sunday, July 19     6pm 


